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Tracy W. Hatch

Manuel A. Gurdian

AT&T Florida

c¢/o Mr. Gregory Follensbee

150 South Monroe Street, Suite 400
Tallahassee, Florida 32301-1561

Re: Return of Confidential Documents to the Sourcé -

Dear Mr. Hatch and Gurdian:

Commission staff have advised that the confidential documents listed below, filed on behalf of
AT&T Florida in the dockets listed below can be returned to the source. The documents are enclosed.

DOCKET NO(S). DOCUMENT NO(S).

060077-TL,

070634-E1, 01682-09

070635-TL

060476-TL 08527-06, 02552-09, 03293-09

060614-TC 09719-06

090000-OT 00622-09, 00939-09, 02806-09, 02806-09, 06407-09,
07229-09, 07600-09, 07875-09

090082-TP 02617-09

090246-TP 04471-09, 06786-09

090258-TP 09573-09, 10903-09, 10904-09, 11026-09

090423-TL 08966-09

090430-TP 02437-10, 03099-10

090458-TL 09913-09

090461-TL 10823-09

100000-OT 01744-10

100138-TL 01936-10
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Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions concerning return of this material.

Sincerely,

lemberley M. Pefia
Records Management Assistant

AC:kmp
Enclosure

ce: Lisa Harvey, Carl Vinson, Office of Auditing and Performance Analysis
Dale Buys, Division of Economic Regulation
Beth Salak, Jeff Bates, Catherine Beard, Kiwanis Curry, Sakina Deas, Laura King, Melinda
Watts, Division of Regulatory Analysis
Clayton Lewis, Rick Moses, Division of Service, Safety & Consumer Assistance
Richard Bellak, Timisha Brooks, Charlie Murphy, Lee Eng Tan, Adam Teitzman, Office of
the General Counsel
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From: Gloria Ross
Sent: Friday, April 30, 2010 1:46 PM
To: CLK - Orders / Notices T e Ty P \ TNCE |
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Date and Time: 4/30/2010 1:45:00 PM ) e
Docket Number: 100138-TL 2 e o e o
Filename / Path: 1:11201011001381100138_consummating.doc L m———"
CONSUMMATING ORDER
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Gloria Ross

Commission Deputy Clerk i

Office of the General Counsel
Fiorida Public Service Commission
850-413-6214



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 100138

ADDRESS
l;z;!;g cogg;)%rw EMAIL MASTER
ADDRESS COMMISSION
DIRECTORY
AT&T Florida (10C) manuel gurdian(@att.com No
NANPA thomas.foley@neustar.com No

Printed on 4/30/2010 at 4:40:38 PM
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Commission Clerk

From: Commission Clerk
Sent: Friday, April 30, 2010 4:41 PM
Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (Email ID = 291458)

Attachments: 03546-10.pdf

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission,

if you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email
or at 850-413-6770.

When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply.

Thank you,

4/30/2010
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From: Gloria Ross

Sent: Wednesday, April 07, 2010 8:31 AM . )

To: CLK - Orders / Notices b LI - CORREIPONDENCE

Cc: Timisha Brooks; Adam Teitzman 3 - L_.§ Consumer

Subject: Order / Notice Submitted : rnﬁvﬁmmm% F} Purtigs JZ ik O
iiv CUMENT NO, 2110

Date and Time: 4/712010 8:28:00 AM i ey FYTN

Docket Number: 100138-TL DISTRIZOTION: | e

Filename / Path: 1:\20101100138\Nuestar PAA 100138.doc t

NOTICE OF PROPOSED AGENCY ACTION ORDER DIRECTING NEUSTAR TO
' PROVIDE AT&T FLORIDA
WITH ADDITIONAL NUMBERING RESOURCES

Coced 0
Thoh LLA 0

Gloria Ross

Commission Deputy Clerk 1l

Office of the General Counsel
Florida Public Service Commission
850-413-6214




FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 100138

ADDRESS
PARTY COMPANY EMAIL MATYER
NAME CODE ADDRESS COMMISSION
DIRECTORY
AT&T Florida (10C) manuel.gurdian@att.com No
NANPA thomas.foley@neustar.com No

Printed on 4/7/2010 at 3:23:42 PM
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Commission Clerk

From: Commission Clerk
Sent: Wednesday, April 07, 2010 3.24 PM
Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (Email ID = 213637)

Attachments: 02590-10.pdf

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission.

If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email
or at 850-413-6770.

When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply.

Thank you.

4/7/2010



STATE OF FLORIDA
COMMISSIONERS:

OFFICE OF COMMISSION
NANCY ARGENZIANO, CHAIRMAN CLERK
LisA PoLAK EDGAR ANN COLE
NATHAN A. SKOP

DavID E. KLEMENT

ComMMISSION CLERK
BEN A. “STEVE" STEVENS I1I

(850) 413-6770

Public Service Commission

ADMINISTRATIVE

March 22,2010

AT&T Florida

Manuel A. Gurdian

General Attorney

150 S Monroe St Suite 400
Tallahassee, FL 32301-1561

Re: Docket No. 100138-TL
Dear Mr. Gurdian:

This will acknowledge receipt of the petition for expedited review of NXX-X code denial by
Number Pooling Administrator for Westconnett in Jacksonville exchange, by BellSouth
Telecommunications, Inc. d/b/a AT&T Florida, which was filed in this office on March 19, 2010, and
assigned the above-referenced docket number. Appropriate staff members will be advised.

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation is conducted, it
does not affect a substantially interested person’s right to an administrative hearing. For more
information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6248 or FAX (850) 413-7180.
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Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk

Case Assignment and Scheduling Record

Page 1 of 1

Docket No.100138-TL Date Docketed: 03/19/2010 Title: Petition for expedited review of NXX-X code denial by Number
Pooling Administrator for Westconnett in Jacksonville
exchange, by BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. d/b/a AT&T

Company: BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. d Florida.

FPSC, CLK - CORKESPONDENCE
dminisirative  Parties _Consumer
DOCUMENT NO. OS2 021 -|p

) MISTRIBUTION:

Official Filing Date: Expiration:

Last Day to Suspend:

Referred to: ADM APA CLK ECR GCL PLF (RAD) SSC
Q" indicates OPR) | l ] [ x X ] |
Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule
Program Module B12 WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT
IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.
Staff Assignments |FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(850) 413-6770
Due Dates
QPR Staff @ Current CASR revision level Previous Current
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
Staff Counsel 8.
9,
10.
OCRs 11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
Recommended assignments for hearing 30.
and/or deciding this case: 31,
32.
Full Commission __ Commission Panel 33.
Hearing Examiner _ Staff __ |34
35.
Date filed with CLK: 36.
37.
Initials OPR 38.
Staff Counsel 39.
40.
Section 3 - Chairman Completes Assignments are as follows:
~ Hearing Officer(s) Prehearing Officer
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners ADM
Exam
ALL AG | ED | SK | KL ST AG ED SK KL | ST
where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner +is Panel Chairman:
the identical panel decides the case. Approved:
where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is Date:

assigned the full Commission decides the case.

PSC/CLKOL15-C (Rev. 04/07)

* COMPLETED EVENTS
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Docket No.100138-TL Date Docketed: 03/19/2010 Title: Petition for expedited review of NXX-X code denial by Number
Pooling Administrator for Westconnett in Jacksonville
exchange, by BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. d/b/a AT&T

Company: BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. d Florida.

Official Filing Date: Expiration:

Last Day to Suspend:

Referred to: ADM APA CLK ECR GCL PIF (RAD) 5SC
¢*Q” indicates OPR) i ] ] ] | x ] X [
Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK +in 10 workdays. Time Schedule
Program Module 812 WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT
IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.
Staff Assianments |FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(850) 413-6770
Due Dates
OPR_Staff S Deas, B Casey [II Current CASR revision level Previous Current
1. Code Denial Petition Filed NONE 03/19/2010
2. Expedited Process Criteria Examined NONE 03/26/2010
3. Recommendation to Office of General Counsel NONE 03/29/2010
4. PAA Order NONE 04/07/2010
S. Consummating Order if No Protest - Close Docke NONE 05/03/2010
6.
7.
Staff Counsel T Brooks 8.
9.
10.
OCRs 11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
Recommended assignments for hearing 30.
and/or deciding this case: 31.
32.
Full Commission ___ Commission Panel 33.
Hearing Examiner __ Staff X |34.
35.
Date filed with CLK: 03/23/2010 36.
37.
Initials OPR 38.
Staff Counsel 39.
40.
Section 3 - Chairman Completes Assignments are as follows:
- Hearing Officer(s) Prehearing Officer
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners ADM
Exam
ALL AG ED SK KL ST AG ED SK KL ST
X X
wWhere panels are assigned the semior Commissioner is Panel Chairman:
the identical panel decides the case. d:
where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is sgzz?ve ) 03 23\;%%\\%\

assigned the full Commission decides the case.

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07)
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